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AUSTRIA

&

eamwWeriung Vamen

Team

Rang

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

388
247
175
149

30
25

30
25

60
50
42

1
2
3
4

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz

VERGE VICC Women's Racing

21

21

17

17

34
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ROAD CYCLING LEAGUE

AUSTRIA

Einzelwertung Danen

Rang StNr. U23 Name
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7
11
3
31
52
69
57
47
13
42
1

12
56
96
28
89
68
6
67
21
90
43
62
66
61

*

ZSANKO Petra

WINTER Elisa

GIGELE Jana

SCHIEN Eva

HEIGL Nadja

SLAVINEC Romana
URDL Katharina

PUTZ Martina
EHRENREICH Franziska
BRUNHOFER Melanie
STADLER Sabine
PESENDORFER Jennifer
COOPER Amalie
SCHMIDSBERGER Daniela
BARNTHALER Sarah
KOFLER Anna
MACHNER Katharina
LOIDL Katharina
RUMPL Laura

FRUH Magdalena
REICHERT Alina
BERNHARD Magdalena
HALLWIRTH Julia
ELSIGAN Julia
SCHUHMAVYER Victoria
BAUMGARTNER Lena

Jg.
2001

2004
1997
1999
1996
1990
2000
1987
2003
1991
1998
1998
2005
2004
2000
1997
1994
1999
1998
2000
1996
1996
2005
1998
1998
2001

Nation
HUN

AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GBR
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

UCI-ID
10113794724

10107445870
10107512558
10103010546
10008623886
10092981251
10115679150
10117829217
10138833050
10091992558
10107264806
10113535147
10108310988
10099849356
10110145096
10115996119
10083415637
10148367241
10093162218
10139404239
10074541955
10118751626
10035029209
10152711124
10150342405
10096522963

Team

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz
SU Bikestore.cc Team

RC ARBO SK Voest

CyclingTeam Schwingshandl
VERGE VICC Women's Racing
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
VERGE VICC Women's Racing
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Canyon // SRAM Generation
Wheel Divas Cycling Team
Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz
Novapor Speedbike

Ranshofen Cycling Club

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Racing Team Haiming

Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz

PBIKE.AT - Racing Team

VERGE VICC Women's Racing

La Musette Radunion

La Musette Radunion

La Musette Radunion
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

98
25
14
50
17
41
16
53
88

* %

FEICHTENHOFER Marlies
FARKAS Janka

HOLZER Belinda
ZINGERLE Sophia
DROSLER Theresa
BRIEFER Anna

KREIDL Katharina
GRIESSER Ramona
BEYER Michaela

1992
2005
2000
1998
2002
1993
2001
2007
1993

AUT
HUN
AUT
ITA
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

10128348057
10127248725
10144339014
10151119415
10144339317
10128395648
10048898084
10079364269
10150341593

Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
VERGE VICC Women's Racing
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
VERGE VICC Women's Racing
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
RC-RAIKA BKD ASV Inzing
Mihl4tler Bike Team
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